
Monday
18 April 2016

9.00

9.30

9.45

10.15

10.30

12.00

12.20

Sustainable Mercy
in Finance
promoted by the Assopopolari, IRCCF, CERBE, and LUMSA

Registration

Opening Remarks:
Francesco Bonini, Rector, LUMSA
Giuseppe De Lucia Lumeno, Secretary General, Assopopolari

Invited Speech: Can Cooperative Banks Ensure Sustainable
Mercy in Finance?
Monique Leroux, President, ICA

Questions and Answers

Round Table: Banks Regulation, Business Models and
Sustainable Mercy in Finance
Rym Ayadi
Leonardo Becchetti
Eric Meyer
Giulio Sapelli

General Discussion

Concluding Remarks
Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA & Director CERBE
Rym Ayadi, HEC Montreal & Director IRCCF

www.lumsa.it  

LUMSA
Sala Giubileo

Via di Porta Castello 44
Rome


