

Monday 18 April 2016 Sustainable Mercy in Finance

JMSA

Università

CERBE

promoted by the Assopopolari, IRCCF, CERBE, and LUMSA

9.00	Registration
9.30	Opening Remarks: Francesco Bonini , Rector, LUMSA Giuseppe De Lucia Lumeno , Secretary General, Assopopolari
9.45	Invited Speech: <i>Can Cooperative Banks Ensure Sustainable</i> <i>Mercy in Finance?</i> Monique Leroux, President, ICA
10.15	Questions and Answers
10.30	Round Table: <i>Banks Regulation, Business Models and Sustainable Mercy in Finance</i> Rym Ayadi Leonardo Becchetti Eric Meyer Giulio Sapelli
12.00	General Discussion
12.20	Concluding Remarks Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA & Director CERBE Rym Ayadi, HEC Montreal & Director IRCCF
LUMSA Sala Giubileo di Porta Castello 44 Rome	



www.lumsa.it

Via